ftelanie Reif <mreii@uiah.govs

Fwd: FW: Docket No 13-2477-01

Lisa Orr <Lisa,Orr@imail.org> Thu, Oct 31, 2013 at 8:30 AM
To: Melanie Reif <mreif@utah.gov>, "orrte@uwl.edu” <onte@uwi.edu>

Cc: "david@redrockeapital.co” <david@redrockeapital.co>, Patricia Schmid <pschmid@utah.gov>, Justin Jetter
<jjetter@utah.gov>, William Duncan <wduncan@utah.gov>, Brent Coleman <brentcoleman@utah.gov>,
"lcsmith@smithlawonline.com” <jcsmith@smithlawonline.com>, Gary Widerburg <gwiderburg@utah.gov>

At this time we would like to withdraw the complaint.

From: Melanie Reif [mailto: mreif@utah.gov]

Sent: Thursday, October 31, 2013 8:27 AM

To: Lisa Orr; orrte@uvu.edu

Cc: david@redrockcapital.co; Patricia Schmid; Justin Jetter; William Duncan; Brent Coleman;
jesmith@smithlawonline.com; Gary Widerburg

Subject: Re: FW: Docket No 13-2477-01

[Quoted text hidden]




